SurieRapi

Venta de Refacciones
h Electrodomesticas




D'\stﬂbuidor Autoriz; do

SurieRapi

Venta de Refacciones
Electrodomesticas

DP8700XXNO FRAME AND CONSOLE

1 |3370300 DESCONTINUADO

2 |3369755 INSERT, CONSOLE (S/P)

3 |3369564 DESCONTINUADO

4 |3368997 FOLLOWER, CAM (S/P)

5 |3369358 TIMER (S/P)

6 |3378124 CAM (S/P)

7 |304231 SCREW, 8-18 X 1/2 (5) (S/P)
8 4386770 DESCONTINUADO

9 |3380854 BOLT, LATCH (S/P)

10 | 3368954 LEVER, LATCH

11 [4318273 SWITCH, (2)

12 | 3368955 PIN, SWITCH (2) (S/P)

13 | 3369766 HARNESS AND PROTECTOR  (S/P)
14 | 3376405 ELBOW, HARNESS (S/P)

15 | 9412221 SCREW, 8-32 X 1/4 (SIP)

16 | 3373367 COVER, TIMER (S/P)

17 | 3368998 KNOB, TIMER (S/P)

18 | 3368979 SPACER, CORRUGATED (S/P)
19 |3369516 +PANEL, FRONT (ALMOND/BLACK) (S/P)
20 | 3370441 RETAINER, PANEL (S/P)

21 |3369318 LIGHT ASSEMBLY (S/P)

22 |3369598 DESCONTINUADO

23 | 3369592 TRIM (2) (SIP)

25 |98997 CLIP, HARNESS  (S/P)




D\S,»mbuldor AutOr,Z d

DP8700XXNO INNER DOOR
scRapiio )

Venta de Refaccnones
Electrodomesticas




D'\stﬂbuidor Autoriz; do

SurieRapi

Venta de Refacciones
Electrodomesticas

DP8700XXNO INNER DOOR

1 [8193770 INNER DOOR  (S/P)

2 4387043 LATCH, DETERGENT DISPENSER

3 |676413 SNAP, DETERGENT DISPENSER (S/P)
4 |8193646 ACTUATOR ASSEMBLY (S/P)

5 |8052027 WET AGENT, DISPENSER (S/P)

6 |3369000 DRAW BAR, (UPPER DISPENSER) (S/P)
7 8193646 DRAW BAR (LOWER DISPENSER) (S/P)
8 |3368999 SPRING (DRAW BAR) (S/P)

9 14387043 LID ASSEMBLY

10 |8066018 SPRING, LID (S/P)

11 |4387043 PIN, LID HINGE

12 3371710 SCREEN, VENT (S/P)

13 |3378134 WET-AGENT CAP ASSEMBLY (S/P)

14 | 3378134 SEAL (WET-CAP) (S/P)

15 | 3369051 SCREW (8) (S/P)

16 |3371569 COVER, DRIP  (S/P)




D\str'\buidor AutOr do
H' T e DP8700XXNO TUB
Surtend IOz
Venta de Refacciones
) Electrodomesticas

3616



D'\stﬂbuidor Autoriz; do

SurieRapi

Venta de Refacciones
Electrodomesticas

DP8700XXNO TUB

2 [3369078 TUB, WHEEL ASSEMBLY (8) (S/P)
3 |3368933 RUNNER (2) (S/P)

4 |8193716 LEVELER (2) (S/P)

5 |3370389 SCREW, SHOULDER (2) (S/P)
6 |302819 WHEEL (2) (S/P)

7 343641 SCREW, 10-16 X 1/2 (4) (S/P)

8 |3374719 PLATE, LATCH (S/P)

9 [3368919 SCREW, 8-32 (S/P)

10 |3376927 GASKET (S/P)

12 | 8528862 DEFLECTOR (2) (S/P)

13 | 3369416 DESCONTINUADO

14 | 717273 WASHER, RUBBER (2) (S/P)

15 | 3369073 NUT (2) (HEATER TERMINAL) (S/P)
16 |8274220 WATER VALVE (S/P)

18 | 661566 THERMOSTAT, HI-LIMIT _ (S/P)
19 |3370782 DESCONTINUADO

20 [301958 CLAMP (S/P)

23 | 3370225 SCREW _(S/P)

24 | 3369447 RELAY (S/P)

25 304231 SCREW, 8-18 X 1/2  (S/P)

27 |3370220 SHIELD, HARNESS _ (S/P)

28 |4318159 SPRING & BEARING ASSEMBLY (2)
29 |3369048 HOUSING, FLOAT SWITCH (S/P)
30 | 3369067 SWITCH, FLOAT _ (S/P)

31 | 3369049 COVER, SWITCH HOUSING  (S/P)
32 | 3376397 FLOAT (S/P)

33 717488 NUT (S/P)

36 | 3390631 SCREW _(S/P)

37 | 304670 HOSE, INLET (S/P)

39 |3369317 DIVERTER (S/P)

40 | 8573242 SOUND SHIELD  (S/P)

41 | 3370555 BRACKET, THERMOSTAT _ (S/P)




DP8700XXNO PUMP AND MOTOR

.. - _V /-ll.bll.lllaall_ |
Y

Venta de Refacciones

|
“
_
_
_
_
|

Electrodomesticas

S —Y S f— — — S T—r——— —— —— EE— — p——— S—

D'\str\buidor Autoriz; do

SurieR




D'\stﬂbuidor Autoriz; do

SurieRapi

Venta de Refacciones
Electrodomesticas

DP8700XXNO PUMP AND MOTOR

1 |675497 PLATE, PERFORATED (INCLUDES ITEM 5)
2 | 675498 BASE, INLET (INCLUDES ITEMS 1 &5) (S/P)
3 /303573 SCREW, 8-18 X 5/8 (S/P)

4 302710 SEAL, INLET BASE _ (S/P)

5 |302709 BALL, CHECK (S/P)

6 |357574 "0 RING

7 302721 COVER, VALVE (S/P)

8 | 675496 VALVE STEMKIT  (SIP)

9 | 675509 SEPARATOR ASSEMBLY  (S/P)

10 [302717 SCREW, 8-18 X 1-5/8 (4) (S/P)

11 | 675806 IMPELLER, WASH

12 | 3371152 SCREW & SEAL, 10-32 X 3/4 (SIP)

13 302711 SEAL, PUMP OUTLET (S/P)

14 |3369478 OUTLET, PUMP (INCLUDES ITEM 13) (S/P)
15 | 675238 CHECK VALVE (INCLUDES ITEM 6) (S/P)
16 |717000 GASKET, PUMP _ (S/P)

17 | 675748 PUMP & MOTOR ASSEMBLY  (S/P)

18 |302707 BUSHING, GRIND _ (S/P)

19 | 675806 CHOPPER KIT

20 | 3378139 SLEEVE, DRAIN IMPELLER  (S/P)

21 |718258 SCREW, 8-18 X 5/8 (S/P)

22 1302704 SEAL, DRAIN COVER  (S/P)

23 | 675749 COVER, DRAIN (ALSO ORDER ITEM 30)  (S/P)
24 | 675806 IMPELLER, DRAIN KIT

25 |8193528 BASE, PUMP (INCLUDES ITEM 24) (S/P)
26 | 3367197 SUPPORT, PUMP MOUNTING (4) (S/P)
27 303252 SLINGER (SEE NOTE A.) (SIP)

28 | 3378053 MOTOR (INCLUDES ITEM 27) (SIP)

29 |3369331 SCREW(4) (S/P)

30 | 675703 PUMP SEAL KIT _ (S/P)

31 303918 TOOL, PUMP CENTERING _ (S/P)




Venta de Refacciones
h Electrodomesticas




o)

SurieRapi

Venta de Refacciones
Electrodomesticas

stribuidor Autoriz do

DP8700XXNO DISHRACK

1 |303722 CLIP (S/P)

2 |3368290 SUPPORT, ARM _ (S/P)

3 18268829 SPRAY ARM, UPPER  (S/P)
4 |304490 DESCONTINUADO

5 1304170 TOWER, PRESSURE _ (S/P)
6 |3376961 WHEEL & TRANSPORT ASSEMBLY (4) (S/P)
7 8193771 DISHRACK, LOWER (INCLUDES ITEMS 4 & 6) (S/P)
8 13391249 CLIP, STRAP (S/P)

9 |3369492 DESCONTINUADO

10 | 3369489 DESCONTINUADO

11 |3374701 STOP, TRACK (2) (S/P)
12 3369071 DESCONTINUADO

16 |4318246 DESCONTINUADO

17 |300845 END CAP (S/P)

18 | 3369903 DISHRACK, UPPER _ (S/P)
19 | 717528 DESCONTINUADO

20 | 300086 DESCONTINUADO

22 |3376848 SPRAYARM, LOWER  (S/P)
23 | 3367910 CAP,NOZZLE (S/P)

24 72112 BLACK (S/P)

24 | 675506 TINE TIP REPAIRKIT _ (S/P)
24 72017 WHITE (S/P)

24 |350941 DESCONTINUADO

24 | 350956 ALMOND (S/P)

24 | 675576 VINYL TOUCH-UP (BLUE) (S/P)
24 | 719576 BEARING, NOZZLE (S/P)
24 | 72107 ALMOND (S/P)

24 978883 ALMOND (UNCUT) (S/P)
24 | 350942 PRIMER (WHITE) (S/P)
24 | 285006 SUPERIOR BLACK (S/P)
24 | 786032 BLACK (UNCUT) (SIP)




SurieRapi

Venta de Refacciones

D'\stribuidor Autoriz; do

Electrodomesticas




o)

SurieRapi

Venta de Refacciones
Electrodomesticas

stribuidor Autoriz do

DP8700XXNO GABINET

1 |675770 SHELL ASSEMBLY (ALMOND) (S/P)
2 |3378107 COUPLER ASSEMBLY  (S/P)
3 |302868 SCREW (2) (S/P)

4 |3370323 RETAINER, HOSE  (S/P)

5 |3405248 CLIP, STRAP (S/P)

6 |3367052 CLAMP, HOSE _ (S/P)

7 |16123 WASHER  (S/P)

8 13371343 HOUSING, HOSE  (S/P)

9 3371542 CORD, POWER (S/P)

10 |488888 CLAMP, STRAIN RELIEF  (S/P)
11 |3367670 SCREW (S/P)

12 3371640 SHROUD, CASTER _ (S/P)
13 | 3370544 SCREW (2) (S/P)

14 |3373198 PANEL, TOP  (S/P)

15 | 304428 SCREW (2) (S/P)

16 |300450 SOCKET, CASTER _ (S/P)
17 |3370639 CASTER (SIP)

18 | 3374592 ADAPTER, FAUCET

19 | 675274 WASHER  (S/P)

20 |350083 DESCONTINUADO

21 |3370826 SCREW (2) (S/P)

22 | 3369586 TRIM, BOTTOM _ (S/P)

23 300096 AIR GAP KIT _ (S/P)

23 |3369592 TRIM, SIDE (2) (S/P)

23 | 4317856 CONVERSION KIT  (S/P)




